
      
Town of Millinocket 

Council, Boards and Committees 
Terms & Contact Information 

 
Town Council: 7 Members/3 Year Term 
Matthew Bragdon– (11/2024 - 11/2027) – 447-0006/m.bragdon@millinocket.org 
Jane Danforth – (11/2023 - 11/2026) – 447-1705/  j.danforth@millinocket.org; CHAIR 24/25   
Jesse O. Dumais–(11/2022 - 11/2025)–447-5027/j.dumais@millinocket.org                             
Robert F. Higgins Jr – (11/2022 - 11/2025) – 731-4069/  b.higgins@millinocket.org                        
Louis Pelletier – (11/2023 - 11/2026) – 217-4206/  l.pelletier@millinocket.org                                 
Gail Mackin – (11/2023 - 11/2026) – 207-414-2095/ g.mackin@millinocket.org                         
Tammy McLaughlin - (11/2024 - 11/2027) – 447-1534/ t.mclaughlin@millinocket.org 
 
School Board: 5 Members/3 Year Term 
Rachel Cyr – (11/2024-11/2027) – 723-4569/ rcyr@millinocketschools.org  
Donald E. Raymond - (11/23-11/2026) 723-3665/ draymond@millinocketschools.org   
Kevin Gregory – (11/22-11/2025) 447-8816/ kgregory@millinocketschools.org 
Kevin Libby – (11/2022-11/2025) 723-8276/ klibby@millinocketschools.org  
Julie Hewke–(11/2023-11/2026) 207-660-1261/ jhewke@millinocketschools.org  
 
Board of Appeals: 5 Members/3 Year Term 
Richard Angotti – (3/2025-3/2028) – 217-0385day/723-5947night/ richard.angotti@gmail.com  
Michael Jewers – (3/2025-3/2028) – 723-9627/ jewersca@hotmail.com   
Charles Pray – (4/2024-4/2027) – 731-4017/ cppray1@gmail.com  
Christopher Libby – (4/2025-4/2028) – 207-227-6767/ cjlibby2015@gmail.com  
Vacant - (4/2024-4/2027) –  
 
Planning Board:  7 Members/2 Alternates/5 Year Term 
Tom Malcolm – (11/2021-11/2026) – 447-0911/ tmm7800@outlook.com  
Jon Crawford – (11/2020-11/2025) – 447-1628/ jonyac@aol.com 
*Avern Danforth – (2/2025-2/2030) – 723-9536/ danforthab@myfairpoint.net  
*Michelle Anderson – (9/2025-9/2030) – 447-8028/ mbander@sekur.com 
Heidi Wheaton  - (12/2021-11/2026) - 254-9653/ heidijwheaton@yahoo.com 
Michael Wallace – (3/2024-3/2029) – 205-8021/ 58mwallace@gmail.com  
Jonathan Cote – (3/2024-3/2029) – 551-8653/ fire.ems@millinocket.org  
Maghann Runyon -Alternate - (12/2022-12/2027)-719-464-1423/merunyon1983@gmail.com  
Evan Campbell -Alternate - (3/2024-1/2027)-447-1582/ campbell1582@gmail.com  
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Personnel Appeals Board: 3 Members/3 Year Term 
Richard Angotti – (2/2023-2/2026) – 217-0385/ richard.angotti@gmail.com  
Charles Pray – (4/2024-4/2027) – 731-4017/ cppray1@gmail.com  
Vacant – (11/2023-11/2026) –  
 
Recreation Advisory Committee: 7 Members/1 Alternate/3 Year Term 
Thomas Malcolm –(8/2024-8/2027) –723-4193chiefmalcolm@millinocket.org  
Richard Rideout –(8/2024-8/2027) – 723-8497/ rideoutr@hotmail.com  
Stephanie Jamieson – (2/2024-2/2027) – 447-8619/ stephanieshorey@gmail.com  
Andrew Caruso – (2/2023-2/2026) – 717-6140/ andrew.p.caruso@gmail.com  
Sue Kaul – (8/2024-8/2027) – 735-7145/ skaul@acadiantimber.com  
Amanda Shortall – (3/2025-3/2028)– 329-5871/ aeshortall@gmail.com 
Vacant    (Expired 12/2024) 
Vacant    (ALT)– (4/2023-4/2026)  
 
Board of Assessment Review: 3 Members/3 Year Term 
*Vacant (EXPIRED) George Martin – (5/2022-5/2025) – 723-4078/447-1290/ 
georgehmartin@aol.com  
*Vacant (EXPIRED) Amy Cyr – (5/2022-5/2025) – 447-0780/ acyr3485@gmail.com 
*Vacant (EXPIRED) James Kelley, Jr. – (9/2021-9/2024) – 723-1749/ jimkelleyfarm@gmail.com  
 
 
Cemetery Committee: 5 Members/5 Year Term 
*Debra J. Bradford – (7/2025-7/2030) 723-8505/ djl559@hotmail.com  
Leola Dubois – (1/2023-1/2028) 723-4908 / jimleola@gmail.com  
Robert Healey – (9/2021-9/2026) – 207-570-2161/ behmill1942@gmail.com  
Francis Mengo – (7/2022-7/2027) – 723-8238 
James Nyman – (7/2022-7/2027) – 723-5559 / nyman41@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Amended: 8/28/2025 
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